NAME
SKOBERNE, GREG
TARR, CHERYL
JELINEK, JERRY
JACOBS, MARC
MOORE, MAURICE
LATARSKI, KURT
DRAZIL, DALE
JACOBS, DOLLY
JANDROKOVIC, TOM
JOHNSON, DAN
BROOKS, TYLOR
BUDZOWSKI, ROD
RESSLER, PAUL
MIDDLEBROOKS, ANTHONY
RESSLER, PAUL
LEWIS JR., JOEL
SHEETS, JASON
FREYHAUF, BRIAN
LATARSKI, KURT
SMITH, JAMES L.
SMITH, JESSE
WOOD, RANDY
FREYHAUF, BRIAN
HAMILTON DAVID
MARSHALL, ROD
ECKENWILER, JEFF
SVITAK, KEVIN
SVITAK, KEVIN
SVITAK, KEVIN
DANIELS, KEVIN

AUGUST 1, 2011 THRU JULY 31,2012

AWARD SCORES
LEAGUE

INDUSTRIAL A.C.
TUES. MIXED
TUES MENS

INDUSTRIAL A.C.

N.E. TRAVELING
SUNDAY TRIO
SUNDAY TRIO

INDUSTRIAL A.C.
TUES. MIXED

THURS AFTERWORK
THURS MENS
THURS MENS
TUES MENS

INDUSTRIAL A.C.
TUES MENS
THURS MENS
TUES MENS
THURS MENS
SUNDAY TRIO

INDUSTRIAL A.C.

INDUSTRIAL A.C.

INDUSTRIAL A.C.
THURS MENS
THURS MENS

SUMMER PETERSON
SUMMER TUES DLBS.
TUES SUMMER DBLS
TUES SUMMER DBLS
TUES SUMMER DBLS
SUMMER TOURNAMENT

SCORE(S)
300
757
300
300
300

300/801
300
279
300
300

300/802
300
300
300

300/815
300
300
830

300/812
300

300/856
814
813
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

DATE
10/28/11
11/1/11
12/6/11
12/9/11
12/17/11
1/8/12
1/15/12
1/20/12
1/24/12
1/26/12
1/26/12
2/9/12
2/14/12
2/17/12
2/21/12
2/23/12
2/28/12
3/1/12
3/11/12
3/16/12
3/16/12
3/23/12
3/29/12
4/5/12
5/21/12
6/5/12
6/26/12
7/5/12
7/17/12
7/28/12



